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BriefCam Pricing - 2018

Product

BriefCam Insights

Insights Additional Cameras

BriefCam Protect

Protect Additional Cameras

BriefCam Rapid Review

Rapid Review Additional Cameras

Part Number

BC-INS-001

BC-INS-CAM

BC-PTT-001

BC-PTT-CAM

BC-RRV-001

BC-PTT-CAM

Description

Software licenses for up to 100 total cameras. Includes VMS capabilities for and
modules for Review, Research, and Respond.

BriefCam Insights Software licenses for additional cameras. Minimum order of 10.

Law Enforcementt Only. Software licenses for up to 100 total cameras. Includes
File input, VMS capabilities and modules for Review, Research, and Respond.

BriefCam Protect Software licenses for additional cameras. Minimum order of 10.

Software licenses for up to 50 total cameras. Includes VMS capabilities and
module for Review only.

BriefCam Rapid Review Software licenses for additional cameras. Minimum order
of 10.

$25,000

$250

$75,000

$250

$10,000

$180



