

BriefCam Pricing - 2018

#	Product	Part Number	Description	MSRP
1	BriefCam Insights	BC-INS-001	Software licenses for up to 100 total cameras. Includes VMS capabilities for and modules for Review, Research, and Respond.	\$25,000
2	Insights Additional Cameras	BC-INS-CAM	BriefCam Insights Software licenses for additional cameras. Minimum order of 10.	\$250
3	BriefCam Protect	BC-PTT-001	Law Enforcementt Only. Software licenses for up to 100 total cameras. Includes File input, VMS capabilities and modules for Review, Research, and Respond.	\$75,000
4	Protect Additional Cameras	BC-PTT-CAM	BriefCam Protect Software licenses for additional cameras. Minimum order of 10.	\$250
5	BriefCam Rapid Review	BC-RRV-001	Software licenses for up to 50 total cameras. Includes VMS capabilities and module for Review only.	\$10,000
6	Rapid Review Additional Cameras	BC-PTT-CAM	BriefCam Rapid Review Software licenses for additional cameras. Minimum order of 10.	\$180